

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.No.4 IN
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3185 OF 2005

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. SRINIVASAN

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment)

Date: 13/12/2005 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.G. BALAKRISHNAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mathews J. Nedumpara, Adv.
Mrs. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. T.S. Doabiya, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Varuna Bhandari Gugnani, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post along with the main matter.

(R.K. DHAWAN)
COURT MASTER

(JASBIR SINGH)
COURT MASTER