

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO. 3185 OF 2005

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

S. SRINIVASAN  
(With appln(s) for stay and office report )

Respondent(s)

WITH

W.P(C) NO. 127 of 2008  
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3186-3190 of 2005

Date: 22/06/2011 These Appeals/petition were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK  
(Vacation Bench)

For Appellant(s) Mr. A.S. Chandhiok, ASG  
Mr. R. Balasubramaniam, Adv.  
Ms. Neha Rastogi, Adv.  
Mr.SWA Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Balaji, Adv.  
Ms. Gargi Khanna, Adv.  
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.

Mrs. S. Usha Reddy, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Mahabir Singh, Sr.Adv.  
Ms. Jaikriti S. Jadeja, Adv.  
Mr. Abhishek Garg, Adv.  
Mr. Ranbir Singh Yadav, Adv.

Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List on 28th June, 2011.

[ Usha Bhardwaj ]  
Court Master

[ Savita Sainani ]  
Court Master